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INTERDISTRICT SETTLEMENT FUND 

Suimpgagy 
F e d ^ a l 
Rea#hve \ , 
B a g V 
B o 8 E 
New Yor 
Ph i lade lph ia 
Cleveland 
Richmond 
At l an t a 
Chicago 
S t . Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas C i ty 
Dal las 
San Francisco 

Total 

of t ransact ions^ ' ffor week ended November 12, 191+1 
3-812 

November 13, 191+1 
ce l a s t 

'tement 
5, 19U1 

568,652,758.i4fl 
U,619,318,158.^-1. 

755,501,027.87 
919,651+, 061.53 
352,814.0,157.27 
259,356,535.1+6 

1,807, UlU, 681+. 37 
296,U7U, 007.1+1 
171,987,252.141+ 
277,085,301.56 
253,630,587.1+9 
776,672,998.1+8 

D a i l y S e t t l e m e n t s 
T rans i t Clear ings F. R. Note Clear ings 

Debits Credi t s Debits "Credits 

Trans fe r s f o r Government Account 
Debits C r e d i t s 

I 181+,080,638.1+9 
683,766,1+70. ia 
180,658,091+. 22 
181,327,639.21 
183,011+, 613.08 
98,723,758.92 

310,528,01^.63 
139,889,165.89 

53,283,650.31 
108,858,670.llj. 
98,109,11+8.35 

106,971+, 627^30 

152,1+31,085.87 
66I+, 129,673.28 
195,01+9,31+6.61+ 
197,662,375.15 
186,526,113.31+ 
106,295,958.86 
319,983,019.1+9 
131,961+,1+52.88 

55,761+, 1425.67 
116,650,297.65 
98,792,1+15.27 

103,965,326,85 

| 1,1+63,000.00 
1+, 1+27,500.00 
2,060,000.00 
2,1+1+9,000.00 
1,959,000.00 
1,280,000.00 
2,981+, 000.00 
1,01^,000.00 

523,000.00 
1,256,000.00 

676,000.00 
919,000.00 

1,575»>oo.00 
3,920,000.00 
1,537,000.00 
2,160,000.00 
2,516,000.00 
1,965,000.00 
2,058,000.00 
1,1+18,000.00 
1,123,000.00 

708,000 .00 
2,063,000 .00 

10,000,000.00 
1+5,000,000.00 

30,000,000.00 

20,000,000.00 

120,000,000.00 
10,000,000.00 

10,000,000.00 
5,000,000.00 
5 ,000,000.00 

55,000,000.00 

11,058,587,510.80 
federal 
Reserve 
Bank 

Withdrawals 

2,329,211+,1+90.95 2,329,211+,1+90.95 21,01+3,500.00 
Balance i n fund a t 

21,01+3,500.00 105,000,000.00 105,000,000.00 

Deposits c lose of bus iness 
Nov. 12. 19U1 Loss 

T rans i t Clear ings 
~1 Gain 

l e t l o s s or ga in "through 
Combined Clear ings and Transfer 's 

(Talh Loss 

Boston 
New York 
Ph i l ade lph ia 
Cleveland 
Richmond 
At l an t a 
Chicago 
S t . Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas Ci ty 
Dal las 
San Francisco 

Total 

$25,000,000.00 

5,000,000.00 

5,000,000.00 
20,000,000.00 

3,000,000.00 

1,000,000.00 

$ 527,115,705.86 
u, 529,173,81+1.31 

769,369,280.29 
900,699,797.1+7 
376,908,657.53 
272,613,735.1+0 

1,775,91+3,689.23 
288,925,291+. 1+0 
182,063,027.80 
288,620,929.07 
258,31+5,851+. 1+1 
829,807,698.03 

# 31,61+9,552.62 
19,636,797.13 

7,92l+,713.01 

3,009,300.1+5 

$ll+,391,252.1+2 
16,33U, 735.9U 
3,511,500.26 
7,572,199.91+ 
9,l+55r00l+.86 

2,1+80,775.36 
7,791,627.51 

683,266.92 

#1+1,537,052.62 
65,ll+l+,297.13 

13,95!+, 26!+. 06 

11,1+70,995.11+ 
7,51+8,713.01 

#13,868,252.1+2 

24,068,500.26 
18,257,199.91+ 

13,075,775.36 
11,535,627.51 

5 ,715,266.92 
53,131+,699,55 

59,000,000.00 10,999,587,510.80 62,220,363.21 62,220,563.21 139,655,321.96 139,655,321.96 

BOARD OF GOVERNORS 
OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM 
DIVISION OF BANK OPERATIONS 

*No t r a n s a c t i o n s November 11, account ho l iday . 

Digitized for FRASER 
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FEDERAL RESERVE AGENTS' FUND 

Summary of t r a n s a c t i o n s f o r week ended 

Federal 
Reserve 
Agent a t 

Boston 

New York 

P h i l a d e l p h i a 

Cleveland 

Richmond 

A t l a n t a 

Chicago 

S t . Louis 

Minneapolis 

Kansas City-

Dal las 

San Franc isco 

Tota l 

Balance 
l a s t 

s ta tement 
Nov. 5, 19kl 

$ 675,000,000.00 

1,510,000,000.00 

565,000,000.00 

735,000,000.00 

1+50,000,000.00 

275,000,000.00 

81+0,000,000.00 

329,000,000.00 

197,000,000.00 

255,000,000.00 

11+3,000,000.00 

709,000,000.00 
6,683,000,000.00 

BOARD OF GOVERNORS 
OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM 

DIVISION OF BAM OPERATIONS 

November 12, 19-4-1 
Withdrawa1s 
( t r a n s f e r s 

t o 
bank) 

Deposi ts 
( t r a n s f e r s 

from 
bank) 

25,000,000.00 

5,000,000.00 

5,000,000.00 

20,000,000.00 

3,000,000.00 

1,000,000.00 

59,000,000.00 

B-812a 
Fovember 13, 19Ul 
Balance a t 
c lo se of 
bus ine s s 

Nov. 12, 19U1 

$ 675,000,000.00 

1 ,535 ,000 ,000 .00 

565,000,000.00 

71+0,000,000.00 

1+50,000,000.00 

280,000,000.00 

860 ,000,000.00 

329,000,000.00 

200,000,000.00 

255,000,000.00 

ILL,000,000.00 

709,000,000.00 

6,71+2,000,000.00 

*No t r a n s a c t i o n s November 11, account h o l i d a y . 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




